8/31/23, 1:03 PM Constant Contact





Lending & Education News





Improved AMI Income Guidelines

NeighborWorks Montana (NWMT) has created a new format for our **2023 Area Median Income Guidelines**.

This document gives the maximum gross income broken out by NWMT product type. It's the same information as the old guideline but is now easier to read and use to compare products.

Have questions? Please feel free to reach out to Lori at lyurko@nwmt.org.

VISIT OUR 'FOR LENDERS' PAGE

8/31/23, 1:03 PM Constant Contact



The Montana Housing Partnership is excited to announce that the 2024 Montana Housing Partnership Conference will be held May 20-22, 2024 in beautiful Missoula, Montana!

Planning will begin early this fall, so mark your calendars for the conference dates and stay tuned for more information to come in early 2024.

UPCOMING HOMEBUYER EDUCATION CLASSES

Logos link to registration information



September 9 (full-day Saturday class) In-person class CAPMN, Kalispell (406) 752-6565



September 9 (full-day Saturday class)
In-person class in Billings
September 16 (full-day Saturday class)
In-person class in Red Lodge
HRDC 7, Billings
(406) 206-3419



September 9 (full-day Saturday class) Online class Homeword, Missoula (406) 532-4663



September 11-12 (two evening class) Online class HRDC 9, Bozeman (406) 585-4895



September 13-15 (two evening class) In-person class SMDC, Lewistown (406) 535-2591



September 20-21 (two evening class) In-person class NeighborWorks Great Falls (406) 761-5861



September 26-28 (two evening class) Online class RMDC, Helena (406) 447-1680



Self-Guided Online Education Clients can take the online class from the comfort of their home, at their own pace! Questions? (406) 604-4557

CONTACT US!

8/31/23, 1:03 PM Constant Contact



Hanna Tester
Homeownership
Director
htester@nwmt.org



Lori Yurko
Loan Specialist
lyurko@nwmt.org



Linda Grossman
Loan Servicing
Specialist
Igrossman@nwmt.org

VISIT OUR FOR LENDERS PAGE

VISIT HOMEBUYER EDUCATION PAGE

NeighborWorks Montana | 17 5th Street South, Great Falls, MT 59401

<u>Unsubscribe mrogers@nwmt.org</u>

<u>Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice</u>

Sent by mrogers@nwmt.org powered by

